
M.A.C.C:

Four Seasons Heating & Air Inc.

Four Seasons Heating & Air Inc.

Warren Mechanical Contractors

None Required

49297 None Required

Warren Mechanical Contractors

SM Lawrence

Warren Mechanical Contractors

King Construction Group, Inc.

56341 N/A

 Elect

Y 5 B
Masonry

Geothermal

$3,619,000.00

$18,000.00

$12,000.00

$260,000.00

$300,000.00

 Plumb

 HVAC

King Construction Group, Inc
    

Cookeville, Tennessee

 Elect

Y 5 B
Masonry

Geothermal

$3,489,923.00

$13,530.00

$14,658.00

$281,242.00

$296,640.00

 Plumb

 HVAC

Fellowship Construction, Inc.
    

Bon Aqua, Tennessee

Masonry

Geothermal

 Plumb

WITHDRAWN
 HVAC

 Elect

Boyce Ballard Construction, LLC

Masonry

Geothermal

 Plumb

Smyrna, Tennessee

WITHDRAWN
 HVAC

 Elect

Beech Construction Services

Base Bid Alt 1 Alt 2 Alt 3 Alt 4 SubcontractorsBidders of Record DF C D A S
name, city, license number

$3,730,700.00 300 I thus declare the bidding closed, and will now proceed to open and read 
the bids and modifications received.

Bid opening conducted by:
Liquidated Damages:

Penny DiPiazza, Bidding & Contract Officer
$500 Bids Opened: 3:00pm Thursday April 15, 2021

WebEx FIVE Bids and modifications must have been received here before… Allen Ray
Target: Contract Time: 2:00 pmCentral Time, Wednesday April 14, 2021

Tennessee Rehabilitation Center
Smyrna, Rutherford County, Tennessee

Bids opened in: Addenda issued: SBC Project No. 442/006-01-2019 Owner represented by:

B I D  T A B Page 1 Pursuant to the Invitation to Bid for... Designer represented by:

STREAM August 2018 of 2 TRC Smyrna Campus System Upgrades Not in Attendance

Warren Mechanical Contractors

Four Seasons Heating & Air Inc.

Warren Mechanical Contractors

None Required

17801 None Required

 Elect

N 5 B
Masonry

Geothermal

$3,575,000.00

$12,700.00

$15,300.00

$266,000.00

$278,600.00

 Plumb

 HVAC

Romach, Inc
    

Franklin, Tennessee



M.A.C.C:

Warren Mechanical Contractors, Inc.

SM Lawrence Company

Warren Mechanical Contractors, Inc.

N/A

6700 N/A

SM Lawrence Company

SM Lawrence Company

Warren Mechanical Contractors, Inc.

N/A

70220 N/A

Masonry

Geothermal

 Plumb

 HVAC

 Elect

 Elect

Masonry

Geothermal

 HVAC

Masonry

Geothermal

 Plumb

 Plumb

 HVAC

 Elect

 Elect

N 4 B
Masonry

Geothermal

$3,665,000.00

$17,000.00

$14,000.00

$264,000.00

$276,500.00

 Plumb

 HVAC

Wright Construction Services, Inc.
    

Nashville, Tennessee

 Elect

N 5 B
Masonry

Geothermal

$3,421,300.00

$16,000.00

$11,900.00

$265,300.00

$278,000.00

 Plumb

 HVAC

Sain Construction Company
    

Manchester, Tennessee

Base Bid Alt 1 Alt 2 Alt 3 Alt 4 SubcontractorsBidders of Record DF C D A S
name, city, license number

$3,730,700.00 300 I thus declare the bidding closed, and will now proceed to open and read 
the bids and modifications received.

Bid opening conducted by:
Liquidated Damages:

Penny DiPiazza, Bidding & Contract Officer
$500 Bids Opened: 3:00pm Thursday April 15, 2021

WebEx FIVE Bids and modifications must have been received here before… Allen Ray
Target: Contract Time: 2:00 pmCentral Time, Wednesday April 14, 2021

Tennessee Rehabilitation Center
Smyrna, Rutherford County, Tennessee

Bids opened in: Addenda issued: SBC Project No. 442/006-01-2019 Owner represented by:

B I D  T A B Page 2 Pursuant to the Invitation to Bid for... Designer represented by:

STREAM August 2018 of 2 TRC Smyrna Campus System Upgrades Not In Attendance
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